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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31235

Division: 12UG 3rd PIED H/A

Date: Sunday, March 23, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CSA Huntersville Liga G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: Bradford DP 03a

Time: 3:45 pMm

Away: 13 (12U) SUFC Thunder G

01 2 3 4 5 6

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CSA Huntersville Liga G

No. Name

001 Jayla Campbell
010 Tessa Del Bene
013 Adelyn Webster
014 Adelyn Gehrke
015 Lacey Vose

025 Koryn Stambaugh
027 Kelsey Crist

003 Emma Mayhew
004 Camila Parra-Gutierrez
005 Ava Bustle

007 Sophia Rivera
089 Giana Canzonieri
009 Aallyah Giron
099 Sanvi Goyal

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

13 (12U) SUFC Thunder G

029
030
036
038
039
041
043
045
058
061
071
077
080
088
009
099

Name
Allie Hooks

Goals

Rylee Rhodes
Logan Nadeau
Jolie Moore

Kate James
Kendra Vipperman
Brooke Leone
Emma Toler
Jaxan Watts
Isabelle Dover
Vivian Shelton
Piper Gwyn
Kennedy Clayton
Paige Smith
Harper Pegram

Harper Graven

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




